Pue
sto

DORSAL

NOMBRE

19 Fruela Velasco Benavides
176 Ginés Villanueva Villasante

21 Diego Garcia Pando

20 Gonzalo Costales Robles
890 Eric Cagigal Saez

183 Alexandra Castillo Carrasco

4 Lucas Klas Pérez
1 Niclolds Martin Gallego
2 Hugo Quesada Fernandez
3 Andrés Quesada Fernandez
42 Adrian Berros Fernandez
168 Mario Garcia Escalante
6 Diego Bode Riestra
38 Marco Suarez Pedrayes
895 Alan Cagigal Saez
871 Elias Gonzélez Gonzalez
5 Anton Alvarez Gutierrez
169 lker Ruiz Insausti
166 Mikel Odriozola Delgado
36 Pelayo Gueimonde Ruiz

164 Arianne Rusu Rusu
14 Angela Barrio Soto
163 Andrea Pujol San Miguel
899 Saelia Villanueva Albo
7 Martina Lopez Vicente
26 Cecilia Fernandez Rodriguez

12 Romdn Valdés Serrano
13 Lucas lzquierdo Alonso
896 Jon Zarraga Fernandez
187 Mario Ruiz Sanz
170 Lier Baydn Helguera
172 Erik Ramila Pérez
891 Aritza Lahuerta Ruiz

17 Cecilia Obaya Garcia
898 Ivanna Algiliera Nifio

22 Saray Miyar Alonso
897 Gala Ortiz Goicoechea

45 Hector Rodriguez Garcia
39 Favila Velasco Benavides
44 Hans Klas Pérez

40 Miguel Cueto Soto

31 Oscar Bonera Fernandez
43 Diego Garcia Perez

29 Marcos Somoano Mieres

REGATA BAHIA DE CASTRO 2021

EQUIPO

Piragliismo El Sella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragliismo Limpias

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Piragliismo El Sella

Piragtismo El Sella

Piragliismo El Sella

Piragtismo El Sella

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

SCD Ribadesella

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragliismo Limpias

Piraguismo Limpias

SCD Ribadesella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraglismo El Sella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piraguismo Limpias

SCD Ribadesella

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

Piragliismo El Sella
Piragliismo El Sella
Piragiismo Limpias
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piragiismo Limpias

Piragliismo El Sella
Piragiiismo Limpias
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragiiismo Limpias

Piragiiismo El Sella
Piragliismo El Sella
Piragiiismo El Sella
Piragliismo El Sella
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragliismo El Sella
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

CATEGORIA

Hombre Prebenjamin MK
Hombre Prebenjamin MK
Hombre Prebenjamin MK
Hombre Prebenjamin MK
Hombre Prebenjamin MK

Mujer Prebenjamin MK

Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK
Benjamin A Hombre MK

Benjamin A Mujer MK
Benjamin A Mujer MK
Benjamin A Mujer MK
Benjamin A Mujer MK
Benjamin A Mujer MK
Benjamin A Mujer MK

Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK
Benjamin B Hombre MK

Benjamin B Mujer MK
Benjamin B Mujer MK
Benjamin B Mujer MK
Benjamin B Mujer MK

Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK

TIEMPO

00:04:28.71
00:04:47.83
00:05:12.28
00:05:29.16
00:05:38.18

00:05:17.94

00:09:35.40
00:09:55.46
00:09:56.04
00:10:02.27
00:10:17.82
00:10:48.64
00:10:54.78
00:11:01.02
00:11:02.22
00:11:28.15
00:12:13.23
00:12:15.29
00:12:33.33
00:13:06.43

00:10:23.58
00:10:45.17
00:11:11.17
00:11:23.33
00:13:39.50
00:13:48.72

00:09:37.51
00:11:15.68
00:11:44.47
00:12:03.91
00:12:17.40
00:13:00.59
RET

00:11:13.66
00:11:48.81
00:11:55.44
RET

00:15:06.05
00:15:07.52
00:15:22.14
00:15:55.98
00:16:04.14
00:16:44.25
00:17:26.94



Pue

DORSAL

NOMBRE

30 Hugo Amieva Gonzalez

78 lker Morejon Sanz

41 Antonio Calleja Gonzalez
186 Mikel Lopez Canta

51 Lucas Fernandez Molina
892 Gorka Lahuerta Ruiz
161 Mikel Lorofio Ruiz

50 June Bernal Gomez

275 Javier Rosco Garcia
49 Beltran Juez Somarriba
15 Pelayo Sampedro Diaz
274 Martin Viego Rodriguez
27 lyan Simon Sariego
28 Kevin Martinez Diaz

283 Mara Gallego Arias
282 Angela Gutierrez Diaz
157 Maialen Ford Gémez
158 Nell Ramila Pérez
188 Amaya Ruiz Sanz

32 Pedro Garcia Pando
23 Kiko Fernandez Foubelo
48 Asis Alvarez Sola
77 Telmo Juez Somarriba
24 Alejandro Gutierrez Diaz**
25 Mario Bustio Peiil
8 Daniel Bode Riestra
878 Alcdzar Tarno Bobes
153 Yeray Lago Sacristan
280 Hugo Jimenez Alonso
75 Ander Otaola Santos
47 Gabriel Porras Martinez

35 Celia Llera Serrano
18 Sara Pidal Barrefiada
149 Ariane Ruiz Insausti
151 lzaro Ginés Carifianos
142 Laida Santamaria De Miguel

16 Manuel Alonso Diaz
872 Marco Ramos Pefalosa

33 Pelayo Gallego Arias

46 Felipe Sudrez Alonso

147 Claudia Villanueva Villasante
37 Candela Obaya Garcia

148 Uxue Baz Nazabal

150 Sofia Vega Helguera

EQUIPO

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Getxo Kayaka

Piragtismo El Sella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Getxo Kayaka

Piragliismo Limpias

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Getxo Kayaka

Piragtismo El Sella

Getxo Kayaka

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragliismo El Sella

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

Piragtismo El Sella
Piragliismo El Sella
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragliismo El Sella

Los Rapidos De Arriondas
Getxo Kayaka

Piragiiismo El Sella

Piraglismo El Sella

SCD Ribadesella

Piraguismo Limpias

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

SCD Ribadesella

Getxo Kayaka

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

Piragliismo El Sella

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
Piragiiismo Limpias
Piragliismo El Sella
Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Piragliismo El Sella

Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

CATEGORIA

Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK
Hombre Alevin A MK

Mujer Alevin A MK

Hombre Alevin B MK
Hombre Alevin B MK
Hombre Alevin B MK
Hombre Alevin B MK
Hombre Alevin B MK
Hombre Alevin B MK

Mujer Alevin B MK
Mujer Alevin B MK
Mujer Alevin B MK
Mujer Alevin B MK
Mujer Alevin B MK

Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1
Infantil A Hombre K1

Infantil A MujeK1
Infantil A MujeK1
Infantil A MujeK1
Infantil A MujeK1
Infantil A MujeK1

Infantil B Hombre K1
Infantil B Hombre K1
Infantil B Hombre K1
Infantil B Hombre K1

Infantil B Mujer K1
Infantil B Mujer K1
Infantil B Mujer K1
Infantil B Mujer K1

TIEMPO

00:17:55.67
00:18:58.17
00:19:28.74
00:20:18.74
00:20:40.61
RET

RET

00:18:06.66

00:15:20.65
00:16:19.55
00:16:42.20
00:17:40.30
00:17:46.92
00:18:20.21

00:15:55.10
00:16:22.40
00:19:32.70
00:20:41.52
00:22:05.93

00:13:21.85
00:13:36.09
00:14:09.19
00:15:02.69
00:15:15.35
00:15:22.64
00:15:24.13
00:17:17.04
00:18:39.01
00:19:20.03
00:19:46.14
DNF

00:14:52:63
0:15:57:79

00:16:49:67
00:18:29:49
00:23:20:66

00:14:10.79
00:14:17.31
00:17:08.33
00:21:55.34

00:19:03.37
00:21:59.34
00:23:04.95
DNF



Pue

DORSAL NOMBRE EQUIPO
1¢ 284 Juan Sierra De Pablos Piragliismo El Sella
20 287 Pablo Rosco Garcia Piragiiismo El Sella
3¢ 285 Rubel Corral De L Corro Piragtismo El Sella
49 131 Andrei Ciorbac Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
5¢ 34 Angel Miyar Alonso Piraguas Villaviciosa - El Gaitero
62 288 Jaime Alonso Fernandez Piragliismo El Sella
79 128 Pablo Rey Insausti Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
82 286 Jaime Izquierdo Alonso Piragliismo El Sella
99 136 Sergio Garcia Lopez Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
19 290 Marina Obaya Garcia Piragliismo El Sella
29 291 Marta Barbas Roman SCD Ribadesella
3¢ 140 Beatriz Huebra Sanz Kayak Club Castro Urdiales
40 141 Maite Torre Arias Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

CLASIFICACION POR CLUBES

12 749 Piraguismo El Sella

29 409 Kayak Club Castro Urdiales

3¢ 307 Piraguas Villaviciosa-El Gaitero
42 134 Piragliismo Limpias

5¢ 82 SCD Ribadesella

5¢ 82 Getxo Kayaka

79 21 Los Réapidos De Arriondas

CATEGORIA

Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1
Hombre Cadete K1

Mujer Cadete K1
Mujer Cadete K1
Mujer Cadete K1
Mujer Cadete K1

TIEMPO

00:17:23.15
00:17:54.75
00:17:57.49
00:18:56.97
00:19:29.32
00:19:51.04
00:19:52.95
00:20:25.25
00:22:58.99

00:19:30.32
00:21:13.33
00:21:39.52
00:23:10.89



